


QUALII'Y ASSURANCE

Accredited with 150 2001 the plant is equipped with a laboratory utilizing advanced equipment
and facilities to test and thereby ensure the highest levels of product integrity and quality.
- Egyptalum has 1SO 9001 : 2015 certificate & OHSAS 18001 : 2007 & CE Mark EN 15088: 2005
- Central laboratory equipped with the [atest apparalus necessary to test all inputs.
- Laboratory for calibrations and correction.
- Foundry laboratory for chemical, metallographic and mechanical testing .
- Rolling plant laboratory equipped with updated scanning electron microscope,
spectrometer, mechanical, metallographic and pyrometric apparatus.
- Research and development management.
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Hot Rolled Coils

_ ROLLING PLANT _

Hot Rolled products

3xxx

Haxx

Sxxx

B

F/0/
H 111

4-7

4-7

4-7

4-6

1000 - 1650

Alloy Width(mm) | 1.D (mm) 0.D (mm)
Txxx 4-8

600

2000 max

* All specification Acc To EN / ASTM Standard.

Hot Rolled Sheets and Plates

e Wi

T xxx
Jnxx
A
Sxxx
Buxx

Sheet

a0x
Bxxx

Plate™

FIO/HIN

4-8

10-80

1000 - 1650

2000 - 6000

* All specification Acc To EN / ASTM Standard.
**Plate thickness more than 30 mm without stretching.
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Chemical Composition Of Aluminium Alloys http://www .egyptalum.com.eg/chemical.html

‘ Smelter Casting House Rolling Mill Anode Plant HOME

Cast Houses

Chemical Composition /¢

Inter. | n\N Marking | Si |Fe |Cu |Mn Mg |cCrizn | Ti |zr |V | B |Other|Total
Marking
1050 A995  [0.25/0.40(0.05/0.05/0.05/0.05/0.05/0.03] [0.05 0.03
1060 0.25/0.35/0.05/0.03/0.03|  [0.05/0.30|  10.05 0.03
| 1070 |  AI99.7  [0.20(0.25/0.04(0.03/0.03|  |0.04[0.03|  [0.05 10.03 |
| 1080 | AI99.8  [0.15[0.15/0.03[0.02/0.02|  [0.03[0.03|  [0.05 10.02 |
1100 +FE|+S1 |0.15
0.95(0.95/0.200.05|  [0.10 0.05 |0.15
moocu [JRL2
1145 0.55(0.55(0.05/0.05/0.05/  10.050.03]  10.05 0.03
1200 +FE | +S
1.00/1.00(0.05/0.05 0.10/0.05 0.05 |0.15
+FE|+SI
1230 Al 99 0.700.70/0.10/0.05/0.05|  [0.10/0.03|  10.05 0.03
1350 v *l
0.100.40/0.050.011  0.01]0.05/0.02]  10.02| 0.05 |0.03 |0.10
0.05/1.00
3003 | AIMn Cu 1y 6410.7010.20 11.50 0.10 0.05 |0.15
1.000.80
3004 | AIMn1Mg 15 3400.7000.250.51/1.30|  [0.25 0.05 0.15
1.000.20
3005 | AlMn 1 Mg 0.5 |4 5410.7010.30/1.50 0.60 0.10/0.25(0.10 0.05 |0.15
0.90 +ZR[+TI
3103 AMn 1 15 5000.7010.101.50/0.30(0.10(0.20/0.10 0.10 0.05 0.15
0.30(0.20
3105 /Al Mn 0.5Mg 0.5|4 5410 7010.300.80 0.80 0.20|0.4010.10 0.05 |0.15
5005 0.50
AMqq  0:300.700.20/0.20 1.10(0.100.25 0.05 |0.15
5010 9 0.10/0.20
0.40(0.70(0.2510.300.60 0.15/0.30(0.10 0.05 |0.15
1.00
5050 | AIMg 1.5 15 4610.7010.200.10/1.80(0.10(0.25 0.05 |0.15
1.70
5051 AlMg 1.8 15 4010.7010.2510.20|2.20(0.10/0.250.10 0.05 0.15
0.4014.00/0.05
5083 | AlMg4.5Mn |5 1410.4010.101.00 4.90/0.25(0.25/0.15 0.05 |0.15
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Chemical Composition Of Aluminium Alloys http://www .egyptalum.com.eg/chemical.html

3.10(0.15
154 1 AIMg3 16 2510.40/0.10/0.10/3.90/0.35 0.200.20 0.05 [0.15
0.50[2.40(0.05]  [0.05
5454 | AlMg 2.7Mn 15 2510.40/0.101.00(3.00 0.20/0.25 0.20 0.0008 0.05 |0.15
~ [0.50[0.60
8011 AIFeSi10.90/1.00/0.10/0.10/0.05 0.05/0.100.08 0.05 |0.15

Other alloys upon request
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